VELOS SAPPHIRE

VESSEL TYPE:

VESSEL SIZE:

DWT (M/T):

DRAFT (M):

LOA (M):

BEAM(M):

FLAG:

CLASS:

YARD:

YEAR BUILT:

PRODUCT TANKER

PANAMAX / LR1

74.998

14,48

228,00

32,26

MARSHALL ISLANDS

NKK

MINAMINIPPON SHIPBUILDING, JAPAN

2007

\4

Velos

SHIPPING

VELOS SHIPPING // 4, NIRIIDON MAROUSI, 15124 // +30 21072 11900 // info@velostankers.gr



mailto:info@velostankers.gr

	Slide 1

