

VELOS SAPHIRE



VESSEL TYPE:	PRODUCT TANKER
VESSEL SIZE:	PANAMAX / LR1
DWT (M/T):	74.998
DRAFT (M):	14,48
LOA (M):	228,00
BEAM(M):	32,26
FLAG:	MARSHALL ISLANDS
CLASS:	NKK
YARD:	MINAMINIPPON SHIPBUILDING, JAPAN
YEAR BUILT:	2007

